f
%\ﬂ

CAJICA -CHIA

\

MASC CULINO 6ta.

ULTIMA ACTUALIZACION:

cODIGO

279781

190759

746652

140578

177775

345208

858799

515257

844761

891656

475408

423869

939873

511196

984373

284914

514879

NOMBRE

Nicolas Noguera
Juancho Rodriguez
Juan De La Mora
Juanfra Espinosa
William Beltran
Steven Castro
Esteban Gomez
Felipe Diaz

Johan Ochoa
Diego Roa

Antonio Navarro
Andrés Felipe Jerez
Cristian Gomez
Luis Carlos Barriga
Camilo Guillott
Mauricio Pena
Memo

Danny Duenas
Arturo Puentes

Andrés Malagon

viernes, 26 de septiembre de 2025

OTROS
TORNEOS

1

1

1

1

Clasificado
OK

2

3

1

1

1

Clasificado
OK

2

4

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

1

Fecha
Puntos

SEP - 02
3 puntos

Fecha
Puntos

SEP - 06
6 puntos

SEP - 03
5 puntos

SEP - 06
4 puntos

SEP - 03
4 puntos

SEP - 06
3 puntos

SEP - 06
3 puntos

SEP - 03
3 puntos

SEP - 02
3 puntos

1:37:06 p. m.

RA

NKING

6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,25
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

3,00




247738

561957

764397

100029

117225

424451

550791

874660

659943

269004

Charlie Torres
Gustavo Carrizo
Juan Camilo Duarte
Nelson Calderon
Kenny

Francisco Mojica
Edwin Villagran
Argemiro Agudelo
Sebastian Sanchez
Juan David Marin

Samuel Villagran

Clasificado
OK

1

1

1

Clasificado
OK

2

2

Clasificado
OK

Clasificado
OK

1

2

SEP - 02
3 puntos

SEP - 02
3 puntos

SEP - 06
2 puntos

SEP - 06
2 puntos

SEP - 03
2 puntos




