

CAJICÁ - CHÍA



MASCULINO 6ta.

ÚLTIMA ACTUALIZACIÓN:

viernes, 26 de septiembre de 2025 1:37:06 p. m.

	FOTO	CÓDIGO	NOMBRE	OTROS TORNEOS	Fecha Puntos	Fecha Puntos	TORNEOS JUGADOS	TOTAL PUNTOS	RANKING
1	1	279781	Nicolás Noguera	1		SEP - 06 6 puntos	1	6	6,00
2	1	190759	Juancho Rodríguez	1			1	5	5,00
3	1	746652	Juan De La Mora	1			1	5	5,00
4	1	140578	Juanfra Espinosa	1			1	5	5,00
5	1	177775	William Beltrán	1			1	5	5,00
6	1	345208	Steven Castro	1			1	5	5,00
7	1	858799	Esteban Gómez	Clasificado OK		SEP - 03 5 puntos	1	5	5,00
8	1	515257	Felipe Díaz	2			2	9	4,50
9	1	74063	Johan Ochoa	3			3	12	4,00
10	1	844761	Diego Roa	1		SEP - 06 4 puntos	1	4	4,00
11	1	-	Antonio Navarro	1			1	4	4,00
12	1	891656	Andrés Felipe Jerez	1			1	4	4,00
13	1	475408	Cristian Gómez	Clasificado OK		SEP - 03 4 puntos	1	4	4,00
14	1	423869	Luis Carlos Barriga	2			2	7	3,50
15	1	939873	Camilo Guillott	4			4	13	3,25
16	1	511196	Mauricio Peña	Clasificado OK	SEP - 02 3 puntos	SEP - 06 3 puntos	2	6	3,00
17	1	984373	Memo	Clasificado OK		SEP - 06 3 puntos	1	3	3,00
18	1	284914	Danny Dueñas	Clasificado OK		SEP - 03 3 puntos	1	3	3,00
19	1	36433	Arturo Puentes	Clasificado OK		SEP - 02 3 puntos	1	3	3,00
20	1	514879	Andrés Malagón	1			1	3	3,00

21	1	247738	Charlie Torres	Clasificado OK		SEP - 02 3 puntos	1	3	3,00
22	1	561957	Gustavo Carrizo	1			1	3	3,00
23	1	764397	Juan Camilo Duarte	1			1	3	3,00
24	1	-	Nelson Calderón	1			1	3	3,00
25	1	100029	Kenny	Clasificado OK	SEP - 02 3 puntos	SEP - 06 2 puntos	2	5	2,50
26	1	117225	Francisco Mojica	2			2	4	2,00
27	1	424451	Edwin Villagrán	2			2	4	2,00
28	1	550791	Argemiro Agudelo	Clasificado		SEP - 06 2 puntos	1	2	2,00
29	1	874660	Sebastián Sánchez	Clasificado OK		SEP - 03 2 puntos	1	2	2,00
30	1	659943	Juan David Marín	1			1	2	2,00
31	1	269004	Samuel Villagrán	2			2	2	1,00